Wash-down Option – IP66
The wash-down option, which is fitted at
the factory, is a world-unique seal under-
neath the weighing plate which is acti-
vated by air pressure. It allows the mod-
ule to be cleaned with a water jet and, at
the same time, protects the weighing
sensor against dynamic overloading, be-

Dimensions WM124-X/WM123-X/WM503-X (mm)
WM Hole pattern (mm)
Order Information
Model Item number Remarks
WM124-XL22 42 102 207
WM124-XW22   42 102 208 Wash-down
WM123-XL22   42 102 205
WM123-XW22   42 102 206 Wash-down
WM503-XL22   42 102 209
WM503-XW22 42 102 210 Wash-down
Scope of delivery
n	Weigh module with weighing platform